



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS  
**Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad**  
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

# PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No. 058621

Page 1 of 2

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **TRI-O DIGIGRAPHICS**  
# 40 Visayas St., Filipinas Village,  
Malanday, Marikina City  
Tel. No. 8941-9678 / 7576-1043

DATE: November 25, 2022

PD NO.: SHB220617-RMAF231 (SH2),

DELIVERY PERIOD: WITHIN 20 cal., DAYS  
FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER

TERMS: WITHIN 30 DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE  
OF THE GOODS AND DOCUMENTS TO SUPPORT PAYMENT  
(ANNEX "A").

DELIVERY POINT: NPC-MRMD, Brgy. Buli, Muntinlupa City c/o  
Property Custodian,

REQUISITIONER: MSD c/o R. G. DEL ROSARIO,

| PO<br>ITEM NO.                                                                                  | PR NO./<br>ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                                                                                                          | QTY/UNIT<br>OF MEAS | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT     |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                                 |                     | S/D OF CUTTING DISC & FIVE (5) OTHER ITEMS                                                                                                                                                                           |                     |            |            |
|                                                                                                 | HO-MRM22-005        | 4301002 MANUFACTURING SERVICES DIVISION                                                                                                                                                                              |                     |            |            |
| 1                                                                                               |                     | CUTTING DISC, SIZE: 100mm x 3.0mm x 1.6mm, OFFERED<br>BRAND: BOSCH 2.5mm, GENUINE BOSCH CUTTING DISC<br>4" FOR METAL (SEE ATTACHED QUOTATION/BROCHURE<br>FOR DETAILS)                                                | 400.00 PC           | 68.00      | 27,200.00  |
| 2                                                                                               |                     | GRINDING DISC, SIZE: 100mm x 6mm x 1.6mm, OFFERED<br>BRAND: BOSCH GRINDING DISC 4" STANDARD FOR METAL<br>(SEE ATTACHED QUOTATION/BROCHURE FOR DETAILS)                                                               | 480.00 PC           | 70.00      | 33,600.00  |
| 3                                                                                               |                     | WORKING GLOVES, MATERIAL: FINE GAUGE KNITTED<br>NYLON LINER, OFFERED BRAND: BUILDMATE, OIL<br>RESISTANT NITRILE STRETCHABLE RUBBER GLOVES, KNITTED<br>NYLON NITRILE (SEE ATTACHED QUOTATION/BROCHURE<br>FOR DETAILS) | 250.00 PAIR         | 95.00      | 23,750.00  |
| 4                                                                                               |                     | SOAPSTONE, SIZE: 3/16in x 1/2in x 5in, FLAT FR NCH<br>CHALK/SOAPSTONE, BOX OF 144PCS (SEE ATTACHED<br>QUOTATION/BROCHURE FOR DETAILS)                                                                                | 8.00 BOX            | 850.00     | 6,800.00   |
| Subtotal..... P                                                                                 |                     |                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |                     |            | 91,350.00  |
| BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD (PAGE 2)                                                                |                     |                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |                     |            | 65,400.00  |
| TOTAL AMOUNT (VAT INCLUDED)..... P                                                              |                     |                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |                     |            | 156,750.00 |
| PESOS : ONE HUNDRED FIFTY ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY -                                 |                     |                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |                     |            | 151,150.00 |
| AS PER BAC RECOMMENDATION<br>(Item 2 - Price Offered - Pp 28,000.00<br>instead of Pp 33,600.00) |                     |                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |                     |            | 28,000.00  |

The following documents shall constitute as integral part  
of this transaction, to wit:

1. Bid proposal/Quotation dated August 31, 2022,
2. PR No. HO-MRM22-005 dated March 10, 2022 (NON-OMA),
3. Terms of Reference

Noted with these for your information.

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE BACK HEREOF: →

Shopping Under Section 52 (1)(b)

CC GL OE WO JO

4301002 4301002 P 151,150.00

FUNDS AVAILABLE

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad

BY:

LARRY J. SABELINA  
Vice President, SPUG

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Please signify your acceptance and  
agreement with this P.O. by signing  
below:

CONFORME: *Manuel O. Ochoa*

POSITION: *Asst. Sup.*

DATE: *12/12/22*

NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION  
G/F Building 1  
BIR Road corner Quezon Avenue, Diliman  
1100 Quezon City, PHILIPPINES

MSSPD - LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT  
FAX NOS.: 8921-6048 / 8921-2468  
Email: msspd@napocor.gov.ph

AFG-LOG-006.F03  
Rev. No. 0

TEL. NOS.  
8921-3541 to 80  
8924-5494 / 5434 / 5284 / 5465

NOV 28 NOV 2022 PM 3:45



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS

**Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad**  
 (NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

# PURCHASE ORDER

**P.O. No.**Page 2 of 2

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

**TO: TRI-O DIGIGRAPHICS**  
 #40 Visayas St., Filipinas Village,  
 Mandalay, Marikina City  
 Tel. No. 8941-9678 / 7576-1043
**DATE:**

November 25, 2022

**PD NO.:**

SHB220617-RMAF231 (SH2)

| PO<br>ITEM NO.       | PR NO./<br>ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | QTY/UNIT<br>OF MEAS | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT           |
|----------------------|---------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|------------|------------------|
|                      |                     | S/D OF CUTTING DISC & FIVE (5) OTHER ITEMS                                                                                                                                                                                               |                     |            |                  |
|                      | <u>HO-MRM22-005</u> | 4301002 MANUFACTURING SERVICES DIVISION                                                                                                                                                                                                  |                     |            |                  |
| 5                    | 5                   | WELDING GLOVES, SIZE: LARGE 9-10 inch width, OFFERED<br>BRAND: ASTROWELD TPRO-500, TIG WELDING GLOVES, 5" TAN<br>CUFF, WHITE HAND, GOAT SKIN (SEE ATTACHED<br>QUOTATION/BROCHURE FOR DETAILS)                                            | 40 PAIR             | 1,350.00   | 54,000.00        |
| 6                    | 6                   | VALVE GLOBE, CLASS 125 BRONZE, SIZE: 1/2" WOG, OFFERED<br>BRAND: KITZ GLOBE VALVE - AKC, CLASS 150 BRONZE GLOBE<br>VALVE, SCREWED BONNET, RISING STEM, THREADED ENDS TO<br>ASME B1.20.1 (SEE ATTACHED QUOTATION/BROCHURE FOR<br>DETAILS) | 12 PC               | 950.00     | 11,400.00        |
| <b>Subtotal.....</b> |                     |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |                     |            | <b>65,400.00</b> |

"Shopping Under Section 52.1(B)"

**NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION**  
 G/F Building 1  
 BIR Road corner Quezon Avenue, Diliman  
 1100 Quezon City, PHILIPPINES

**MSSPD - LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT**  
**FAX NOS.:** 8921-6048 / 8921-2468  
**Email:** [msspd@napocor.gov.ph](mailto:msspd@napocor.gov.ph)
**TEL. NOS.**  
 8921-3541 to 80  
 8924-5494 / 5434 / 5284 / 5465